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
See at 1232 N. Commercial. Ph. 34986.

1941 FORD pickup, good cond $550.
Russell Sahli. Rt. S. Box 457.

41 CHEVT2 dr. sedan." fiC4. Box 654.
Ph :

"35 CHEV. Standard. R li rt. In perfect
cond. Will make someone a nice car.
1095 Garnet. t ,

37 FACAKftD 4 dr. sedan. R 4 H. i
brand new tires, original paint, runs
like a new one. Ph.

37 FORD Sedan, R St H, seat covers,
$951 Mobil Station. 1702 Center.

'49 FORD Club coupe, R 8c H, $1521
Mobil Station. 1702 Center.

35 PLY. CPE. "47 eng. New rubber. Ph.
Salem. Ph 1454 Sllverton. High--

est offer.
1949 GREY Ford V-- 8 custom 3 dr. se- -

dan, r. V h., visor, seat covers, low
mileage, family car. 1739 Market.

1940 BUICK Sedan. R 8c H $400. Ph.
27913, 3410 Garden Rd.

Li rectory
PAINTING & paperhanging. Free es

timatr. R57 Shinnln Ph
EXPERT paperhanging. reas., free est.

H. j. woodworm, pn. 3--

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
Capital Bargain House. 145 Center St

PLUMBING
GENERAL repair and pumps. De--

eatur & Maerr 70 s. ,ctni. pn.
REPAIRS, sewer and drain cleaning

W. A. Skewis Plumbing. Phone 34600.
Judson s. 279 No. Crm'L Ph.

PI'MPS
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

RADIO REPAIR
Guaranteed work, all makes. 155 Lan

caster Dr. 4 comers pn.
SAND AND GRAVEL
WALLING SAND and GRAVEL CO

Crushed rock. For roads and drive
way. Cement Readv-ml- x concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldozing drainage 8c
ditching 4 yd- - shovel and drag un
pnone

SAWS
Salem Saw Wks. 1293 N: 5th.

SEWER SERVICK
Electric Roto-Root- er exclusive pat- -

ent razer sharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers drams, septic units pn
SEPTIC. TANKS
VACUUM PumDine. No mileaee charge.

Call us collect. Todda Septic Tanx
Service. 550 Larsen St Ph

K. F Hamei. Septic Unks and tines
cleaned.- - guaranteed work. .1143 8th
St. W "Sa em. Ph

Mike's Senti Service Tanks cleaned.
Koo Rooter servic en sewers. iov
Elm St. W Salem Ph

SFWING MACHINES
LYKE Sew, Mach. Repairs. All makes,

rebuilt, electrified. Phone
COMPLETE Repair Service. All Makes--

Ralph Johnson Appliances, ph
All makes repaired Ire est binger

S M Co. 130 N Comi Ph, 12.

KIONS SHOW CARDS
R. L. Eifstrom Co, 340 CourV t--

SPRAYING
and pruning. L. W. Caudle. Ph.
Tree Spraying. M. C. Wolf.
Tools

Howser Bros. Your power tool rental
headquarters, " 1419 sw uin &i rn
33646

Brennan Tree Service Phone
VENETIAN BLINDS
f.LMFR The Blmd Man Ph.
airra irpiimn

Claude Mix. 346 N ComT. Ph.
UyATHtRBl RIPPING
" t RE estimates T Pullman. 3--

Cri f noil I nwi"'"
R. J. WEST. 4240 SunftTvtew. Ph.

r , j rn u. .1.. Ph 9fi ,

jNF.KB A son fcoj 6ooks St. phJl-- t l
Well Drilling Domestic lrn aUon.

industrial, ts. a. roouawak
Frook Saiav Ph.

8C3 Houses For Scds
BY OWNER: Modern view home. King- -

wood aist, uv. rm. wiui iirepi., am.
rm, patio, large kitchen with nook,
3 bdrms. main floor, on finished
bdrm. in basement. V. blinds, hard-
wood floors, automatic oil furnace.
85x95 completely fenced yard. $12,500. 40

Ph.
4 BR. HOME IH EXCELLENT coNdI-- BY

TION. nice LR., lge. kit, plenty
built-in- s, basement, oil furnace, gar.
Valuable corner lot close to Leslie
School. Only $7150. A bargain. Good
terms to reliable party. Owner going
East.

BUSINESS PROPERTY AND COURT
bite on state, St. wltn old home, in
come $45 per mo., lge. lot 47 x 228. A
real buy only $5500. Owner In East.
Terms Arranged.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

S. Com'l St. -- Phone
FAntMOUNf VIEW HOME. 3

BR. 3c Den. Lge. LR.. Fireplace, DR
Kit.. Lge. basem't room with full 404
view, 3 car garage, Salem's most ex-
clusive residential district. $21,000.

LARSEN HOME & LOAN 25

Company
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.:

BY OWNER 12

$6750 - $500 Will Handle
built 2 B. R. home, oil heat. I

Lxes r& 'intensst? bai. $5950.. see at
1740 S ,13th Et. Eves, or sat, at sun. 201

Family Home
bedrms. and bath down, 3 bdrms.
and ,i bath up, large L. R. with
fireplace, clean full basement for
playroom and launary, att. garage,
lge. fenced lot, 3 blks. to Englewood
school, close to ntgn scnooi and dus.
This one of our finer homes. $14,200.

RilTrTa.x.Aucgi,... c tu LRina I

"JS"""'. 'r.v,
Priced to Sell at $5500

Tlandv nlace for a workink couple
Living room wun nrepiace. urge
kitchen with nook, 1 Bd room and
full bath, nice lawn and shrubs. Lo-

cated In Englewood district. Call
Mr. Decker at

Omer Huff Real Estate
. BY OWNfeR"

FHA approv. Open daily. 3 B.R. home,
lee. liv. rm. with fireplace, kitchen.
dinette, floor furnace .att. garage, uti-
lity rm., hot water heater, new roof
and paint Job. Large lot, plenty flow-
ers, store and bus.- - school 3 blks., rea
sonable terms. 1175 E. Rural.

$6300 Full Price
Modern 4 BR. home, excellent location.

exchange for 3 BR. home, suburban.

$9500 Full Price
Modern 4 BR. home, rood location.

basement, oil heat, consider smaller
home in trade. t.

Joe Noonchester
Real Estate

Phone day or evening

Let Your Rent Receipt
Pay for It!! ;

ed room home with hardwood floors.
auto, oil heat. Auto, washer in kitch
en. Inside city limits. $6,500 with $500
down. $50 per month. $400 down
$55 per month, in two years your
payments drop to sw per momn. see
us today ll

Reimann for Real Estate
South High Street Phone

Eve. 8i Sun.
$9,500 ATTRACTIVE five room

nome on a targe corner lot east,
Large windows, hardwood floors,
beautiful kitchen, oil forced air fur
nace,

Geo. A. "Walters, Realtor
990 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.

Building Sites
At Sacrifice Prices!

Dickson's Addition. We need money
NOW for our remodeling program,
ing sites at a ridiculously low figure
we are offering cnoice nome Duiia-b- ut

YOU MUST ACT AT ONCE I

Water and Power already in. close to
shopping center ana; dus. aa.uuu
building restrictions

Lots at a bargain for cash only I

E. Dickson
DICKSON'S SHOPPING CENTER

South 12th and B9E Ph.

Cood 50x60 ft. building with uo-t- o-

date srrocery store and cai doing a
rood business, located on a main
highway from Portland to the coast
in a prosperous vauey town, ouiia-in- ff

& fixtures including a meal de
partment with large walk In cooler
only $18,000. new grocery stock at
inventory. Cafe is rented.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial i

Phone Eve.;

807 Apttv Courts for ScJe
,yvrf.IOOK AT This $5250 Incom $65.00

for Month. Make your offer, Se Mr.
Johnson. .

Ed D.Potter
? REALTOR

218 S. High St. Ph. or

808 Lots For Sale
BY OWNER: Kingwood Heights, new

sub-divisi- priced within reason.
easy terms. 431 Cascade dr. Ph
LOTS. $400 each. $50 dn $15 mo.

1595 S. 22nd St,

Biu t arms. Acrearja r or oam

2 BDRM. HSE 214 acres. 1 A. berries.
on black top rd. l ml. so. or. wooa- -
burn. Ph. Salem after 6 p.m.

S ACRES berries, 4 rm. hse. 1210 Alder,
out Cherry St. r

A" FARM. ON WILLAMETTE
RIVER! On.Hiwsy lrngaoiei w
Call Agent awaaoi. :

25 or 45 A. for sale. Mod. house, plenty
out hses. barns, trees, flowers, sKnibs.

i.- - mnH.t x.r ft ml T. Salem.4Ma aisw. w
1 ml. W. Macleay. Rt, 5, Box 463.
Salem. J. H. Edwards, owner,

2T A, new hse., priced for quick sale,
Baxter Rd. E of 99E S. Rt. 4. Box 540.

34 A. No.
Rnnt Willamette sail Dart m CTOD.

Mod. ' e room home, turn ac neat.
out bufdings. Price $12,500.

25 A. No.
Ntw j bed room Ranch type home.

--w. heat, fireolace. good soil i in
crop. Price $11,600. cash.

25 a. n:e.
Very good soil an in crop, room

bouse, price S7soo Terms.

17 V, A. No.
Nat small 3 bed room horn 1.4 A

beavcrdam. Bal. WUiamett sou, au
year stream, price $5850.

3 A. No.
S room home lots, of shrubs and flow

ers, fine neighborhood, th best of
sou. Price $5500. , Terms.

13U A. E.
t bedroom home, outbuildings, 13 A.

in crop, paved road. Price gwoo.

6 A. N.E.
Very hie 3 bed room home, ,lec,

heat, fireplace, pavea roaq, cios
to school. Willamette soil? finest
neighborhood. . Price Slz.500.

28 A. N.E.
The finest Will. soil. 3 A. real Beaver--

dam. n A.cun, wonoenui ouiiaui
site. 3 small houses. Price S10.5O0.

Call or See Forest Simmons wltn
F.H. Weir, Realtor

1247 S. Corn'L SL Salem
--v Office Phone

Res. Phone -- 275t

With a good older type 3 bedroom home
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